FIE (unofficial): 2021

discipline
Florett

yob

2002 - 2009

gender ageclass
Kvinner u20
rankingtype nationtype
Rolling (1:1) All

T1 04.12.2021 Timisoara World Cup

T2 22.01.2022 Zagreb
T3 23.02.2022 Lagos
T4 24.02.2022 Tashkent Asian Championships

T5 26.02.2022 Novi Sad European Championships
Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20
World Championships

T6 21.03.2022 Lima
T7 02.04.2022 Dubai

rank points initial name

Challenge Mazuranic
African Championships

category
Individuell
samepoints
best result

calculated-on
13.04.2022. 12:25

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

u20

transferred points

nationyob T1T2 T3T4T5T6T7

112
96
65
62
56
51
47
45
42
10 42
11 42
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32 225
33 22,5
34 22
35 21
36 20,5
37 20
37 20
37 20
40 20
41 20
42 20
43 20
44 20
45 20
46 20
47 19
48 19
49 19
50 19
51 19
52 18,5
53 18
54 18
55 17,5
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SCRUGGS Lauren
STUTCHBURY Carolina
TAKEYAMA YUZUHA
FERRARI Carlotta
BUDENKO Kateryna
RHODES Zander
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
SOPIT Olga
PROESTAKIS Katina
LEUNG Ya Lei Janelle
ZURAWSKA Karolina
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne
POLOZIUK Alina
CHEN Jessie

DRUCK Lior
AUDIBERT Alicia

GUO Jessica Zi Jia
HONG Sein

KHALED Lojain
BERTINI Irene

AMORE Giulia

CHUNG Wan Yin
MEBARKI Meriem
BONNY Esther
VOLSKAIA Arina

CAO Arianna
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan
ISBIR Alisa

VASILE Karina
KALOCSAI Luca

KIM Rachael

HAMZA Malak
ZEBOUDJ Sonia

FANG Sabrina
PETROVA Kristina
ROUSSEAU Marion
KIM Katherine
DAVRONOVA Maftunabonu
TAN Helen
KAMALDINOVA Arina
KURITZKY Gili
TUCKER Ariadna
NAKADE Hiyori

MO Byeoli

SIM Soeun

CHIBA Honami
USMONOVA Marjona
TORRES Jimena
GOMES Rafaella
PELLETIER Heloise
SCHREIBER Miriam
BLAZIC Dorja

CORBU Emilia
KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie
LACHMAN Antonina

USA
GBR
JPN
ITA
UKR
USA
POL
UKR
CHI
HKG
POL
HKG
UKR
CAN
ISR
FRA
CAN
KOR
EGY
ITA
ITA
HKG
ALG
FRA
RUS
USA
GBR
TUR
ROU
HUN
USA
EGY
ALG
CAN
UKR
FRA
USA
uzB
USA
RUS
ISR
ESP
JPN
KOR
KOR
JPN
uzB
MEX
BRA
FRA
SWE
CRO
ROU
GER
POL

2003 32
2005 14
2004
20032 26
20024 2
200332 14
20024 4
20032 8
2002

2004
200420 4
2005
200226 2
2005
20034 2
2005142
2005

2002

2006

2004, 2
2003 20
2005

2003
20028 2
200220 8
2005 |8
2002 14
20058 4
2004 0O
20044 14
2005 14
2006

2003

2005 |2
20058 4
20032 2
2005

2005

2002 20
2003142
200814 2
2004, 2
2004

2004

2002

2004

2005

2004

2003
20038 4
2002 1
2003 |2
20024 4
2003 4
20034 0

I3

32

20
20

80
32 50
65
14 20
0 50
5
4 35
0 35
3210
32 10
8 10
20 20
0 10
26 10
20 10
20
35
35
1,25
26 5
8 5
26 5
5
14 5
20
8 5
4 10
20 5
2 5
10
2,5
2,5
20
4 5
14 2,5
20
20
4
4
8 10
20
20
20
20
14 5
145
145
2 5
8 10
14 2,5
10
4 10
8 5
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
95
95
95
98
99
100
100
102
102
102
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

16,5
16,5
16,5
16
16
16
15,25
14,5
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11,5
11
11
10,5
10,5
10,25
10
10
10
10
10
9,25
9,25
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CALAZANS Talia
RADWAN Alia
CALDERON Ana Sofia
BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia
MALYSHEVA Daria
NEKIFOR Erika

MAJALI Roaa

ALBREIKI Noora
ABDELHAMID Aisha Sophie
BENCHEKOR Selma Lilia
KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh
GNOYEVA Alyona
GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

SOFRAN Teodora
LEONTEVA Zoya
DURUKAN Almila Birce
DINCA Andreea

KOLLAR Anna

KOVACS Reka
HOHENADEL Celia
SORIANO LOPEZ Mariana
AKTAYEVA Sofiya
COJOCARI Maria

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing
CHEUNG Kemei
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
KIM Nayoon

GLASSON Sophia

LIU Hoi Kiu

TANG Lauren Yan Faye
BEARDMORE Emily
MONTECINOS Lisa
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
KOO Rachel

PEREZ BLANCO Melisa
TORTELOTTI Lucia
GRANDIS Aurora
KARGAR SHARIFABAD Zahra
DAVIA Daniella

KONG Chin-Yi

MANCINI Ludovica
SANTIBANEZ Rafaela

AL SIYABI Israa
CANDEAGO Eleonora

FUENTES HENRIQUEZ Ariana Belen

PARK Jaimie Lina
PINNA Vittoria
ZINOVA Viktoriya
MOLINARI Matilde
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
SOLOVEVA Anna
RASSOLOVA Valeriya
SILK Georgia
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
MALNIECE Juta
ILLEKOVA Michala
BUTIN BIK Elise
KOREN Lihi Peer
VIANNA Gabriella
ZONI Anna

TSURKIS Anastasiia
DARDE Cyrielle
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita
SUAREZ Valeria
ALBLOOSHI Alhayam
PAPAIANO Laura
EISTERT Julia
TASDELEN Melike
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara
GAYDOS Sofia
CHARLIER Amandine

BRA
EGY
MEX
RUS
RUS
HUN
JOR
UAE
EGY
ALG
IRI
KAZ
ALG
THA
ROU
RUS
TUR
ROU
HUN
HUN
GER
PER
KAZ
MDA
SGP
SGP
GER
KOR
AUS
HKG
MAS
GBR
CHI
POL
USA
CcuB
ITA
ITA
IRI
USA
USA
ITA
CHI
OMA
ITA
ESA
CAN
ITA
KAZ
ITA
TUR
RUS
RUS
GBR
CZE
LAT
CZE
NED
ISR
BRA
GER
RUS
FRA
MDA
MEX
UAE
BRA
AUT
TUR
POL
ESP
BEL

2002

2002 14
2002

200414 4
20038 4
20022 1
2002

2002/1 0,5
2003 14
2006 14
2005

2005

2003 14
2005
2003 2
2003 4
2005 4
20051
2007 2
2004 8
2003
2006
2007
20054 1
2003

2005

2004 1
2002

2008

2006

2005
200212 0,5
2002 0,5
20032
2004

2002

2002 8
2003 |8
2005

2004

2005 8
2003 8
2005 O
2008

2003 8
2004

2005

2006, |8
2002
2005
20030
2004 2
2002 4
2002 2
2003
20031
2005
2002
2006 4
2004
2003
2002 4
2003 2
20071
2002
2007, |0
2002

2002 2
20030 2
20034 1
2004 0,5
20022 1
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129
130
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134
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4,75
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

138 4

139
139
141
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
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153
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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189
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

WWWWWWwwwwhAbEEAEADMDMDIMDIMIMDIMEEAEAEEDED™MdDd

NININ N
gululo

2,5

NININININ
guuljon;

2,5

NN NN
guruljon ;o

2,5

N
o

2,25

N

NNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDDN

[eNelleliclleleleleleleleNeoleoNeoleolleliclleleNeollelellelecleolelNeolleollelleleleoleNeolleoleolleleoleoNeolleeolleleolleoleoNeolelleolleolleNeoloNeoleoleoleolleooloeoNolleoeolleoleolNololollololNo]

FEI Ruogqiu

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie
PANTANETTI Benedetta
YARIV Ela

FENGER Filippa Dybdal
MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn
KANUPRIYA Kanupriya
HU Victoria

CAMACHO Sara
BASEESEH Zain
ABDULLAEVA Orastaxon
CASSANELLO Valentina
BEKBOLAT Kamila
KAWASAKI Namie
LAISHRAM Khusboorani
CRUZ PLACIDO Casandra Halina
CANO JIMENEZ Gabriela
MORA HURTADO Valentina
DE BIASIO Irene

UPTON Elizabeth
SHUMILOVA Elizaveta
NARANJO Nahomy
FRANCOVICH Catalina
AYE Keren
PENIUSHKINA Vladislava
WOLF Eszter

GROSS Chiara

NAYL Emmie

FENYVESI Viktoria
OLSZEWSKA Amelia
MAMEDOVA Aila

KUS Natasza

OKLINSKA Marta
OSENDE Carmen

SOPIT Svitlana
RUBASOVA Ema
KHARRAM Shahad
KOCOUROVA Adela
POPPEL Ankita
GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
ROGER Garance

ONEIL Neve

IIMURA Ayano
TALAVERA Daena Louise
PROKESOVA Barbora
BALLOU Eleni

DIMAS Constanca
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
SANTOS Annika Beatrice
ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi
PURKARTHOFER Marie
SABATINI Isabella
SUCHER Shira

AYARI Yasmine
DOBRININA Uliana
PORTILLO Claudia
LESLIE Ryanne
CALVANESE Matilde
TAJAN Morgane

QIAN Crystal

GLEBOVA Ksenia
LORENZI Margherita
GIORDANI Sofia

SHEN Sophia

MIKA Emma

MAROSI Greta Nora
RUSTLER Aline

ARNELA Lucia

ULASAVA Darya

CHN
PHI
USA
GRE
DEN
ITA
ISR
DEN
IRL
IND
CAN
MEX
JOR
uzB
ARG
KAZ
PER
IND
PER
CoL
COL
ITA
CAN
RUS
ECU
ARG
FRA
RUS
HUN
AUT
FRA
HUN
POL
RUS
POL
POL
ESP
UKR
CZE
UAE
CZE
SWE
UKR
FRA
AUS
JPN
PHI
CZE
GRE
POR
AUS
PHI
MAS
AUT
CAN
ISR
TUN
MDA
ESP
USA
ITA
FRA
USA
RUS
ITA
ITA
USA
FRA
HUN
GER
GER
BLR

2002
2002
2002
2006
20041
2003
2004 2
20022
2004
2007
2005
2002
2003
2004
2006
2002
2005
2002
2007
2004
2004
2003 4
2005
20044
2006
2004
2006
20032
2004 2
20031
2002 2
2003 2
2004 2
20052
2007 2
2003 2
2004
2003 2
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004 2
20052
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2006 1
2004
2005
2003
2003 2
2004
2003 2
2003
2006
2005
2003
2007 2
2003
2005
2004
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0,5
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203
205
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
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224
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230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

NNNNNNNNDNDNDDN

L
~
[¢)]

1,75

RPRRPRRRPRRRPRRERRPRRPRRPRPREPRRERRPRRERRPRRERRERRRERRRE

Aot S S Pl ot M
guuljon o,

0,5

cooooo
o1 oo o o1

[eNelleoleolileolollolNollole]

[eNelleliclleleleleleleleNeoleoNeoleolleliclleleNeollelellelecleolelNeolleollelleleleoleNeolleoleolleleoleoNeolleeolleleolleoleoNeolelleolleolleNeoloNeoleoleoleolleooloeoNolleoeolleoleolNololollololNo]

CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta
DRESCHER Lea Sophie
STOJANOVIC Sonja
KNIGHT Skylar

MIKULAK Sara

EROS Nikol

UKR
GER
SRB
USA
SWE
ISR

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE

SITOVA Olga
JORDENS Heloise
WOJTAS Hanna

MOND Amanda

KULYK Kristina

SERC Iza

KOSTER Tessa
ZACHAREWICZ Ewa
DE N'YEURT Tabitha
CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea
ALOYAN Aida

ZUNIC Milena

CHO Sabrina
PAVLOVIC Silvija
SYZAREVA Marianna
CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie
HOFLER Marie

JELICIC Julija

HE Elizabeth
TEODORESCU Maria
CHENG Evelyn
KAIRANE Marija
TEACA Sabina

PARRA Emily

GARGNE Elsa
ZSOLDOSI Emilia
OLSTR@M Stine
BARBU loana
SZEKERES Laura
JERZ Lena

MALE Enya
ZAHAROVA Victoria
FROMMER Eva Rebeka
TSANG Amelie
GARDNER Georgia
FEKETE Hanga Barbara
KNOX Eleanor
OYMANN Renee
BIASCO Karen
SANCHEZ Chloe Marine
ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana
BONNET lliona

EVERS Larissa

VOGEL Greta
THOMPSON Holly
JABLONOWSKA Kaja
ERTUN Lal

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
TRCIN Katja

FABIANEK Marie
MORGUN Nadiia
BINKO Aleksandra
VINCENT Benedicte
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
MABUYAKU Anino
OKPARA Ogechi
OLAYEMI Kiishi
NAOREM Mina Devi
NAIMSHEROVA Oydinoy
ALZAMER Leemar
KUSUM Kusum

RAMIREZ QUINTERO Ana Maria

MERLO Francisca
LAI Celeste Eugenia
VINUEZA Sarah Emilia

LAT
BEL
POL
GBR
UKR
SLO
NED
POL
GBR
DEN
ARM
SRB
USA
SRB
UKR
GBR
GER
SRB
USA
ROU
USA
LAT
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
DEN
ROU
HUN
POL
ROU
MDA
HUN
GBR
GBR
HUN
GBR
GER
ITA
FRA
TUR
FRA
GER
GER
GBR
POL
TUR
GER
CRO
AUT
UKR
POL
FRA
BLR
NGR
NGR
NGR
IND
uzB
JOR
IND
COL
ARG
ARG
ECU

20052
2003
2004 0
20042
2006
2002 2
2002
2003
20031
20071
20021
20051
2004 0
2004
20031
20031
2004 0
2004
2006 0
2002
20050
20021
20041
2004
20031
2004
20051
2003
20021
20021
2003
20021
20031
20031
2008 1
20021
2004 0
2006 1
2006 1
20051
2006
20031
20021
20031
2004
20041
20031
2006 1
2003
2005
2002
2002 0
2002
2004 0
2003
2006
2004
2002
2006 0
2003
2002
2006
2006
2008
2002
1900
2007
2002
2003
2005
2003
2006

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
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1,25

1,25
1,25
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272 0 0 GARCIA MUNOZ Constanza BOL 2005 0
273 0 0 MONSALVE Ainara PER 2004 0
274 0 0 JANA Ignacia CHI 2004 0
275 0 0 MENA ORTIZ Irene Abigail ESA 2005 0
276 0 0 RAMOS ZEBALLOS Ana Valeria BOL 2008 0
277 0 0 PACHECO ARTEAGA Natalia Alina BOL 1900 0
278 0 0 GONZALEZ Ana Catalina COL 2005 0
279 0 0 MONTANO MERCADO Victoria Beatriz BOL 2009 0
280 0 0 SAKAC Tia CRO 2004 O 0
281 0 0 CRETNIK Pia SLO 2003 0 0
282 0 0 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 20070 0
283 0 0 BAZHLEKOVA Silvia BUL 2003 0
284 0 0 BUIJSE Valerie NED 2005 0 0 0
285 0 0 EMANUEL Ava NED 2005 0 0
286 0 0 KIS Lili SWE 2005 0
287 0 0 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 20040 O 0 0
288 0 0 MLADENOVA Sara BUL 20040 0
289 0 0 HRIBAR Manca SLO 20060 0 0 0
290 0 0 RADU Paula ROU 20050
291 0 0 GORNY Raphaelle BEL 20040 O
292 0 0 SPERKA Jazmin HUN 20040
293 0 0 VARISCO Elena ITA 20050
294 0 0 CANTENAR Sevval Pelin TUR 20050
295 0 0 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 2006 0
296 0 0 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 20040
297 0 0 POPESCU lulia Paula ROU 20050
298 0 0 LETKOVIOVA Julia SVK 20040 O
299 0 0 NEAGU CULEA Mara ROU 20050
300 O 0 DUPIN Shana FRA 20040
301 0 0 SORIANO Goni ISR 20050 0
302 0O 0 NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 2002 0
303 0 0 TAL Karina Mirela ROU 2008 0
304 0 0 CISMAS Darra ROU 20060
304 0 0 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 2004 0
306 0O 0 POLSCHI Catinca ROU 20060
306 O 0 SWEENEY Georgette AUS 2007 0
306 0O 0 SUTA Diana ROU 20020
309 O 0 MOOSA Zainb UAE 2004 O 0
310 O 0 B'CHIR Nourane TUN 2007 0
311 0 0 HUSU Miruna ROU 2007 0
312 0 0 BARTUS Kludia HUN 2007 0
313 0 0 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 2006 0
314 0 0 BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria ITA 2005 0
315 0 0 VINAYAKAM PARANJOTHI Kanagalakshmi IND 2003 0
316 0O 0 MAY Chantelle NzZL 2004 0
317 0 0 RIZZAL Surayya Binti MAS 2006 0
318 0 0 CARBONELL Marina Andrea PHI 2004 0
318 0 0 MARCOS PERAL Mara ESP 2004 O
320 O 0 PIRES Catarina POR 2005 0
321 0 0 GALE Madeleine GBR 2003 0
321 0 0 FARDEEN Layla BRN 2002 0
323 0 0 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 2002 0
323 0 0 TSONEVA Sofia BUL 2004 0
323 0 0 ALBOININ Lina QAT 2005 0
326 0 0 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz ESP 2004 |0
327 0 0 PAPP Jazmin HUN 2006 0
328 0 0 DOCAVO Elena ESP 2004 |0
329 0 0 SZURMAI Laura HUN 2005 0
330 0 0 THORSEN Franciska Inta DEN 2004 |0
330 0 0 ROTH Annabelle CZE 2006 O
332 0 0 MARJANCIC Jana CRO 2006 0
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup Bucarest ROU 07.12.2019 08.12.2019 U20 World Cup 04.12.2021
2 Challenge Zagreb  CRO 18.01.2020 19.01.2020 U20 World Cup 22.01.2022
Mazuranic
Pan American San
3 Championships ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20 World Cup 21.03.2022
Salvador
U17/u20
4 African Cape GHA 24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20 World Cup 23.02.2022
Championships Coast
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

European
Championships
Asian
Championships
World
Championships

World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

Challenge
Mazuranic

World Cup

Fredi Grasnek
Gedachtnisturnier

Alpe Adria

African
Championships
Asian
Championships
European
Championships
Pan American
Championship
Cadet and Junior
World
Championships

Porec CRO

Ammann JOR

Cairo EGY
Guatemala
City GUA

Timisoara ROU

Jena GER
Zagreb CRO
La Havane CUB
Madling  AUT
Udine ITA

Lagos NGR
Tashkent UZB

Novi Sad SRB

Lima PER

Dubai UAE

27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20

01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20

03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20

cancelled u20
04.12.2021 05.12.2021 U20
cancelled u20

22.01.2022 23.01.2022 U20

cancelled u20
cancelled u20
cancelled u20

23.02.2022 27.02.2022 U20

24.02.2022 03.03.2022 U20

26.02.2022 02.03.2022 U20

21.03.2022 27.03.2022 U20

02.04.2022 10.04.2022 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

World Cup 26.02.2022

World Cup 24.02.2022
Worldchampionships 02.04.2022

World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

World Cup

World Cup

Worldchampionships

12
months

12
months

12
months
12
months
12
months
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